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OEM Reference

ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
ALFA ROMEO
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT
FIAT

0000060606841
0000060612298
0000060626915
60619645
60626851
60654082
60670494
60606841
60612298
60619645
60626915
60654082
60670494

OEM Cross Reference

BENDIX
SACHS
SACHS
BOGE
KYB
KONI
DELPHI
DELPHI
MONROE

060077GB
170767
170767
361571
553205
80501068
DG9526
DG9526
E5075
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